Australian Small Equine Association

Name

ABBA-DIVA HOTTIES HEZ HALF ICED

ABBA-DIVA HOTTIES PRIMEIRA SECRE™

ABBA-DIVA ICONICS BIMBO

BM SOV-REIGN'S AZTEC GOLD

BM SOV-REIGN'S MISS BEHAVIN

GEMTIME SA GRACIOUS

GEMTIME SOV-REIGNS ICONIC

Equine Registry

DoB

14-Oct-2023

14-Oct-2022

01-Nov-2021

27-Oct-2017

21-Oct-2016

12-Nov-2019

02-Nov-2018

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Stallion
Mare
Mare

Stallion

Offspring  ABBA-DIVA KISMETS KEEPING SECRETS (2012)

Reg
13867
13645
13451
12607
12397
12994

12766

Sire Damsire

ERICA'S TROTTERS HEZ HOT TO TROT WIRNER$ CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
ERICA'S TROTTERS HEZ HOT TO TROT WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
GEMTIME SOV-REIGNS ICONIC WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
RHAPSODY'S FASHION SOV-REIGN (IMI WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
RHAPSODY'S FASHION SOV-REIGN (IMPWIBWERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

SMHC'S AUDACIOUS (IMP USA) WINNERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)

RHAPSODY'S FASHION SOV-REIGN (IMPWIBIWERS CIRCLE KISMET (IMP USA)
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